
Bloomfield Wrestling Meet Schedule 

2025-2026 
 

 

 

Saturday, December 20: @ Cedar Grove (w/ Randolph and Caldwell) 

Thursday, January 8: @ Verona 7pm 

Friday, January 9: @ Belleville 7pm 

Saturday, January 10: Hosting Quad - West Essex, Morris Knolls, and Fair Lawn 3pm 

Wednesday, January 14: Hosting Millburn 7pm 

Saturday, January 17: Hosting Tri - Livingston and W. Orange 3pm 

Sunday, January 18: Nutly Rec Tournament 

Wednesday, January 22: @ Hanover Park 7pm 

Saturday, January 24: @ Parsippany 

Wednesday, January 28: @ Maplewood - Columbia HS 7pm 

Saturday, January 31: Hosting Glen Ridge 3pm 

Saturday, February 7: Hosting Nutley – 3pm 

Monday, February 9: @ Mt. Olive – 7pm 

Tuesday, February 10: @ Montclair 7:45pm 

Wednesday, February 11: @ Montville – 7pm 

Saturday, February 14: @ Morristown (w/ Roxbury) 

Saturday, February 21: Tri County Tournament W. Essex HS 

Sunday, February 22: End of Year Tournament in Livingston 

*Times are Subject to Change* 

 

Please email Joe and/or Coach Sedlak for updates or questions 

Coach Chris Sedlak – 201-566-1497- sedlak@cranfordschools.org  

 

Rec Leader Joe Ricci- 973-743-9074- jricci@bloomfieldtwpnj.com  
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